亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Add:  7/F.,On Dak Industrial Building,2-6 Wah Sing Street, Kwai Chung,H.K.
            Tel:  +852-2945-6800 ; +852-2945-6885
            Fax: +852-2481-0019
SPECIFICATION
FOR
AMOLED MODULE

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 Dimensional Outline 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 14
8 Interface Pin Assignment 15
9 Block Diagram 17
10 Environmental / Reliability Test 18
11 Quality Level 19
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG10801920S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
3
3. Module Numbering System
(example)
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG10801920S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG10801920S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
5
5. Dimensional Outline
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG10801920S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
6
6. Electrical Characteristics
6-1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
6-1-1 Driving AMOLED Panel
6-2-3 TP Operating Conditions
Item Symbol MIN MAX Unit
TP power supply Input TSP_AVDD 2.7 3.6 V
TP power supply for logic
circuits
TSP_VDDIO 1.7 3.6 V
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG10801920S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
7
6-2 Operating Conditions
6-2-1  Driving AMOLED Panel
6-2-2 TP Operating Conditions
Item Symbol MIN TYP MAX Unit
TP power supply Input TSP_AVDD 2.8 2.8/3.0/3.3 3.6 V
TP power supply for logic circuits TSP_VDDIO 1.7 1.8/TSP_AVDD 3.6 V
6-2-3 General Specifications
NO ITEM SPEC REMARK
1
Accuracy @D7mm
Finger(mm)
center≤1.0mm
border≤1.5mm
2
Linearity @ D7mm
Finger(mm)
center≤1.0mm
border≤1.5mm
3 Jitter @D7mm Finger(mm) All≤1.0mm
4
Sensitivity @D7mm
Finger(mm)
w/o line broken
5 Report rate
Typ：120Hz
Max：240Hz
6 Touch Point Max 10 Fingers
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG10801920S01A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
8
6-2-4Touch Design
Item Description Notes
Touch Design Sensor structure Oncell
6-3AC Characteristics
6-3-1 MIPI Interface Characteristics
HS Data Transmission Burst